
SHROPSHIRE BEAM - SUMMER
WORKSHOPS 2023

@shropshirebeam  -   www.childrenssociety.org.uk/beamshropshire

9 Market Sq, Wellington, TF1 1BP

We are holding a range of
workshops over the school
summer holidays here at
Shropshire Beam. We have
different workshops
suitable for different ages
- find them listed on the
table on the next page.

Our workshops are run on a drop-in basis, and are held at our
Wellington base. Our workshops are first-come, first-serve;

therefore, please arrive promptly if you wish to join as we have
limited spaces available. Please note: to use any of our services,

including our workshops, you must be registered with us. You
can register beforehand at

www.childrenssociety.org.uk/beamshropshire or you can
register with us when you turn up! 






Workshop Dates/Times

Understanding Emotions
(Primary School Ages KS1 &

KS2)

Thursday 27th July 11:30am-12:30pm
Thursday 3rd August 11:30am-12:30pm
Thursday 10th August 11:30am-12:30pm
Thursday 17th August 11:30am-12:30pm
Thursday 24th August 11:30am-12:30pm
Thursday 31st August 11:30am-12:30pm

Creative Writing (Secondary
School Ages KS3 & KS4)

Thursday 27th July 3pm-4pm 
Thursday 3rd August 3pm-4pm
Thursday 10th August 3pm-4pm
Thursday 17th August 3pm-4pm
Thursday 24th August 3pm-4pm
Thursday 31st August 3pm-4pm

Arts & Crafts (All Ages)

Saturday 29th July 1pm-2pm
Saturday 5th August 1pm-2pm
Saturday 12th August 1pm-2pm
Saturday 19th August 1pm-2pm
Saturday 26th August 1pm-2pm
Saturday 2nd August 1pm-2pm

Mindfulness Moments (All Ages)

Tuesday 1st August 11:30am-12:30pm 
Tuesday 8th August 11:30am-12:30pm
Tuesday 15th August 11:30am-12:30pm 
Tuesday 22nd August 11:30am-12:30pm
Tuesday 29th August 11:30am-12:30pm

Emotions Skill Builders
(Secondary School Ages KS3 &

KS4)

Tuesday 1st August 3pm-4pm
Tuesday 8th August 3pm-4pm
Tuesday 15th August 3pm-4pm
Tuesday 22nd August 3pm-4pm
Tuesday 29th August 3pm-4pm 


